
  Κύπελλο Κατάβασης Κύπρου 2015

Τελική Κατάταξη

OVERALL

Rank Name Class Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points TOTAL

1 MICHALIS ACHAS MEN 3 12 2 15 1 20 47

2 GIORGOS NICOLAOU MASTERS 1 2 15 5 8 2 15 38

3 ANDREAS THEODOROU MEN 1 20 3 12 32

4 THEODOROS GEORGIOU U19 4 10 3 12 4 10 32

5 MICHALIS ATHINODOROU MEN 1 20 6 6 12 1 27

6 STAVROS IORDANOUS MEN 6 6 5 8 14

7 PIERIS MICHALIS MEN 14 1 7 4 6 6 11

8 THANOS KAREKLAS MASTERS 2 4 10 10

9 MARKOS PASCHALIS U19 5 8 22 1 9

10 STAVROS ODYSSEOS U19 10 1 12 1 7 4 6

11 FRASER ANDERSSON JUNIORS 7 4 4

12 NIKOLAS NIKOLAIDIS MASTERS 2 23 1 8 2 3

13 TRIANTAFYLLOS SOULIOTIS U19 15 1 15 1 9 1 3

14 THEODOROS MICHAELIDES MASTERS 1 11 1 18 1 10 1 3

15 COSTAS CONSTANTINOU MASTERS 2 25 1 11 1 15 1 3

16 STEVEN TATE MASTERS 2 31 1 19 1 11 1 3

17 NIKI BARANOV MASTERS 1 23 1 16 1 13 1 3

18 GIORGOS ACHILLEOS MEN 28 1 14 1 14 1 3

19 PAMBOS ARISTODEMOU MASTERS 2 22 1 17 1 16 1 3

20 IRODOTOS PAPAPETROU MEN 8 2 2

20 THANASIS MICHAEL MEN 8 2 2

22 IACOVOS POYIADJIS MASTERS 1 30 1 9 1 2

23 HAKAN COLAKOGLOU MEN 13 1 10 1 2

24 YIANNIS STAVROU MEN 20 1 26 1 2

25 CONSTANTINOS KOURSARIS MEN 24 1 30 1 2

26 KYRIAKOS VLACHOS MEN 27 1 27 1 2

27 GIORGOS PATETSAS MEN 34 1 31 1 2

28 ROTIS PAPAPETROU MEN 9 1 1

29 KYRIAKOS KOUSSIAPPAS MEN 12 1 1

30 ANDREAS MAVRIS MASTERS 1 13 1 1

31 CHARALAMBOS ATHANASIOU MEN 16 1 1

32 PANAGIOTIS PATTICHIS JUNIORS 17 1 1

32 GREGORIADES YIANNIS MEN 17 1 1

34 RICKY TATE MASTERS 1 18 1 1

35 MINAS MINA MEN 19 1 1
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36 ARTEMIS IAKOCOU MASTERS 1 20 1 1

37 FEDOR BUTURLIN MEN 21 1 1

37 MARIS KRIEVS MASTERS 1 21 1 1

39 KYPROS DEMETRIOU MASTERS 1 24 1 1

40 STAMOS KARAGIANIS MASTERS 1 25 1 1

41 GIORGOS HADJITTOFIS MEN 26 1 1

42 PANDELIS MEGALEMOS MASTERS 1 28 1 1

43 ROBIN FRANCIS MEN 29 1 1

43 FADOR BAKL MEN 29 1 1

45 PANAGIOTIS MITSIOS MASTERS 1 32 1 1

46 CONSTANTIN KALIN MEN 33 1 1
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  Κύπελλο Κατάβασης Κύπρου 2015

Τελική Κατάταξη

Rank Name Class Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points TOTAL

1 MICHALIS ACHAS MEN 2 15 2 15 1 20 50

2 MICHALIS ATHINODOROU MEN 1 20 3 12 12 8 40

3 ANDREAS THEODOROU MEN 1 20 3 15 35

4 STAVROS IORDANOUS MEN 3 12 5 12 24

5 PIERIS MICHALIS MEN 8 2 4 10 6 10 22

6 GIORGOS ACHILLEOS MEN 15 1 7 4 14 6 11

7 HAKAN COLAKOGLOU MEN 7 4 6 6 10

8 THANASIS MICHAEL MEN 4 10 10

9 IRODOTOS PAPAPETROU MEN 5 8 8

9 ROTIS PAPAPETROU MEN 5 8 8

11 KYRIAKOS KOUSSIAPPAS MEN 6 6 6

12 GREGORIADES YIANNIS MEN 17 4 4

13 FEDOR BUTURLIN MEN 8 2 2

14 YIANNIS STAVROU MEN 11 1 9 1 2

15 KYRIAKOS VLACHOS MEN 14 1 10 1 2

16 CONSTANTINOS KOURSARIS MEN 12 1 12 1 2

17 GIORGOS PATETSAS MEN 18 1 13 1 2

18 CHARALAMBOS ATHANASIOU MEN 9 1 1

19 MINAS MINA MEN 10 1 1

20 ROBIN FRANCIS MEN 11 1 1

21 GIORGOS HADJITTOFIS MEN 13 1 1

22 FADOR BAKL MEN 16 1 1

23 CONSTANTIN KALIN MEN 17 1 1

Rank Name Class Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points TOTAL

1 THEODOROS GEORGIOU JUNIORS 1 20 1 20 1 20 60

2 STAVROS ODYSSEOS JUNIORS 4 10 2 15 2 15 40

3 TRIANTAFYLLOS SOULIOTIS JUNIORS 5 8 3 12 3 12 32

4 MARKOS PASCHALIS JUNIORS 2 15 4 10 25

5 FRASER ANDERSSON JUNIORS 3 12 12

6 PANAGIOTIS PATTICHIS JUNIORS 6 6 6
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  Κύπελλο Κατάβασης Κύπρου 2015

Τελική Κατάταξη

Rank Name Class Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points TOTAL

1 GIORGOS NICOLAOU MASTERS 1 1 20 1 20 1 20 60

2 THEODOROS MICHAELIDES MASTERS 1 2 15 5 8 2 15 38

3 NIKI BARANOV MASTERS 1 5 8 4 10 3 12 30

4 IACOVOS POYIADJIS MASTERS 1 6 6 2 15 21

5 ANDREAS MAVRIS MASTERS 1 3 12 12

5 RICKY TATE MASTERS 1 3 12 12

7 MARIS KRIEVS MASTERS 1 4 10 10

8 ARTEMIS IAKOCOU MASTERS 1 6 6 6

9 KYPROS DEMETRIOU MASTERS 1 7 4 4

9 PANAGIOTIS MITSIOS MASTERS 1 7 4 4

11 STAMOS KARAGIANIS MASTERS 1 8 2 2

12 PANDELIS MEGALEMOS MASTERS 1 9 1 1

Rank Name Class Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points TOTAL

1 PAMBOS ARISTODEMOU MASTERS 2 1 20 3 12 4 10 42

2 COSTAS CONSTANTINOU MASTERS 2 2 15 2 15 3 12 42

3 STEVEN TATE MASTERS 2 3 12 4 10 2 15 37

4 NIKOLAS NIKOLAIDIS MASTERS 2 5 8 1 20 28

5 THANOS KAREKLAS MASTERS 2 1 20 20
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